
All  pr ices are quoted in VND and include VAT & service charge

모든 가격은 VND입니다.그리고 부가세 및 봉사료가 포함되어 있습니다

01 Le Van Duyet Street,  Son Tra Distr ict ,  Danang City,  Vietnam
(+84) 236 3 878 999 |  www.dananggoldenbay.com



A P E R I T I F
RICARD

MARTINI BIANCO

MARTINI ROSSO

MARTINI DRY

L I Q U E U R
KAHLUA

COINTREAU

V O D K A
ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT ELYX 1LIITER

G I N
BEEFEATER

MONKEY 47 

T E Q U I L A
OLMECA REPOSADO

ALTOS PLATA 100% AGAVE

R U M
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS 

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS

 105,000 

GLASS

 1,250,000 

 1,050,000 

 1,050,000 

 1,050,000 

BOTTLE

 1,150,000 

 1,350,000 

 75,000  1,250,000 

 4,850,000 

 75,000  1,250,000 

 5,500,000 

85,000  1,550,000 

 1,950,000 

 75,000  1,250,000 

 2,700,000 



GLASS BOTTLEC O G N A C
MARTELL V.S.O.P

MARTELL NOBLIGE

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

MARTELL X.O

S I N G L E  M A LT 

THE GLENLIVET FOUNDER RESERVE

THE GLENLIVET 12 YEARS

THE GLENLIVET 15 YEARS

A M E R I C A N  W H I S K E Y 

JIM BEAM WHITE

JACK DANIEL’S

IRISH & CANADIAN WHISKY
JAMESON

S C O T C H  W H I S K Y 

BALLANTINE’S FINEST

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS

CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA 13 YEARS - 
AMERICAN RYE CASKS

CHIVAS X.V

CHIVAS MIZUNARA

CHIVAS 18 BLUE SIGNATURE

ROYAL SALUTE 21

S O J U
CHAMISUL SOJU

CHUM CHURUM SOJU

 75,000 

 85,000 

 5,100,000 

 5,900,000 

 12,000,000 

 14,500,000 

 3,250,000 

 4,750,000 

 6,250,000 

 1,050,000 

 1,450,000 

 1,350,000 

 1,350,000 

 2,450,000 

 2,550,000 
 

 3,550,000 

 3,850,000 

 4,950,000 

 8,550,000 

150,000

150,000
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Delicious and fruity; The ripe flavors of fresh 
passion fruit, premium vodka, fresh lime juice and 
vanilla syrup, combination of passion and citrus 
homemade syrup

과일의 풍미가 느껴지는 칵테일 패션 후르츠, 프리미엄 
보드카, 라임주스, 바닐라 시럽, 직접 만든 감귤시럽.

GOLDEN ROYAL / 골든 로얄

A perfect balance of mixed drink with different 
spirits collide in this powerful cocktail that 
surprisingly, premium vodka with galliano herbal 
liqueur, sweet and sour mix and fresh pineapple 
juice

여러 가지 스피릿이 믹스된 균형있는 맛의 칵테일 
프리미엄 보드카, 갈리아노 허브 리큐어, 스윗 앤 사워 
믹스, 파인애플 주스

ENERGETIX / 에너지틱스

Refreshing and seductive mix of gin and drambuie 
liqueur, fresh pineapple juice, homemade ginger 
and lemongrass syrup, fresh ginger, lemongrass 
juice shaken with fresh lime

진, 드램부이 리큐어, 파인애플 주스, 홈메이드 생강 
레몬그라스 시럽, 진저, 레몬그라스 주스, 라임

LILLET HUGO

Lillet Blanc, Elderflower St Germain, Tonic Water, 
Cucumber slice

Lillet화이트와인, St Elder 독일술, 토닉워터, 오이

LILLET JOLIE

Lillet Rose, Grapefruit Lemonade, Strawberries, Mint

Lillet핑크와인, 라임주스, 딸기, 박하입

 185,000 

185,000

185,000

185,000

185,000
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MOJITO / 모히토

Mojito’s is a traditional Cuban long drink consists 
of rum, fresh lime juice, mint leaves, brown sugar 
with a splash of soda water

럼, 라임주스, 민트 잎, 흑설탕, 소다수

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
롱 아일랜드 아이스 티

A delicious mix drink with four different spirits 
collide in this powerful cocktail that surprisingly, 
vodka, tequila, rum, gin, Cointreau, sweet and 
sour mix and coke

4가지 종류의 스피릿, 보드카, 테킬라, 진, 쿠앵트로, 콜라

MARGARITA / 마가리타

The margarita is a cocktail consisting of Tequila, 
Cointreau and lime juice, served with salt on the 
rim of the glass 

테킬라, 쿠앵트로, 라임 주스, 소금

155,000

155,000

155,000



155,000

155,000

MANHATTAN / 맨하탄

Manhattan is a cocktail made with Whiskey, sweet 
vermouth, angostura bitters and a cherry

위스키, 스위트 베르무트, 앙고스투라 비터즈, 체리

OLD FASHIONED / 올드 패션

By muddling sugar with bitters, red cherry, twist 
of orange and adding a whiskey

파인애플, 체리, 오렌지 주스, 블루 큐라소 시럽, 위스키

CLASSIC DAIQUIRI

Daiquiri is a very transparent cocktail and 
combination of premium rum and fresh lime juice. 
Selection of passion flavor or strawberries flavor

Daiquiri는 매우 깨끗한 칵테일이며 고급스러운 럼과 
신선한 라임주스의 조합입니다. 패션프루트 또는 딸기맛 
중에 하나 선택하세요.

155,000
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BLUE OCEAN / 블루오션

A refreshing and seductive mix of fresh pineapple 
juice,  fresh orange juice and blue curacao syrup 

파인애플 주스, 오렌지,블루 쿠라카오 시럽

TROPICAL DELIGHT  / 트로피컬 딜라이트

A cleansing combination of fresh pineapple juice, 
passion fruit, natural yoghurt and coconut milk 

파인애플 주스, 패션후르츠, 요거트, 코코넛 우유

85,000

85,000
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VANILLA / 바닐라 

Vanilla ice cream, fresh milk, vanilla syrup

바닐라 아이스크림, 우유, 바닐라 시럽.

CHOCOLATE  / 초콜릿  

Dark chocolate ice cream, fresh milk, chocolate 
syrup

다크 초콜릿 아이스크림, 우유, 초콜릿 시럽.

60,000

60,000
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Choice of banana, strawberries, mango 
with yogurt, fresh milk, condensed milk

바나나, 딸기, 망고 중 택 1 (요거트, 연유)

75,000



B E E R  / 맥주

m i n e r a l  wat e r  / 생수

HOA BINH GOLDEN DRAFT BEER (gl) / 화빈 생맥주

HOA BINH GOLDEN DRAFT BEER (tower) / 
화빈 생맥주 (탑)

LARUE / 라루

TIGER / 타이거

HEINEKEN / 하이네켄

30,000

140,000 
 

55,000

65,000

75,000

10,000

130,000

190,000

s p a r k l i n g  wat e r  / 탄산수
SAN PELLEGRINO 250ml

SAN PELLEGRINO 750ml
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COCA COLA / 코카콜라

DIET COKE / 다이어트 콜라

SPRITE / 스프라이트

FANTA / 환타

TONIC / 토닉워터

SODA / 소다

RED BULL / 레드 불

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000

60,000
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ORANGE JUICE / 오렌지

FRESH COCONUT / 코코넛

LIME JUICE / 파인애플

PINEAPPLE JUICE / 라임

WATERMELON JUICE / 수박

MANGO JUICE / 망고

PASSION FRUIT JUICE / 패션 후르츠

75,000

75,000

65,000

65,000

65,000

65,000

65,000
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VIETNAMESE COFFEE / 베트남 커피

Choice of coffee with condensed milk or black, 
hot or iced coffee

블랙커피 또는 연유커피/ 핫 또는 아이스 선택 가능

SAIGON STYLE ICED COFFEE / 
사이공 스타일 아이스 커피

A large portion SAIGON style coffee, ask for black 
or milkA large portion SAIGON style coffee, ask 
for black or milk

블랙커피 또는 연유커피 선택 가능

45,000

55,000
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ESPRESSO / 에스프레소
The classic of Italia coffee. A shot with a strong 
aromatic flavor

정통 이탈리아 커피로 강한 풍미가 느껴짐

ESPRESSO DOPPIO / 에스프레소 도피오
Double shot of espresso

진한 에스프레소 2샷

AMERICANO / 아메리카노
Fresh coffee served with hot water

에스프레소와 물

CAPPUCCINO / 카푸치노
Espresso with steamed milk, capped with foam

에스프레소, 스팀우유, 우유 폼.

CAFÉ LATTE / 카페라테
A shot of espresso topped with steamed milk, 
capped with milk foam

에프레소의 1 샷.

HOT CHOCOLATE / 핫 초콜릿
Simply a froth of cacao and fresh milk

카카오, 우유

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000
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ENGLISH BREAKFAST /
잉글리쉬 블랙퍼스트

English breakfast tea is a black tea blend usually 
described as full-bodied, rich. Drinking black 
tea improves blood vessels functioning and can 
prevent or reverse some types of artery diseases 
and reduce the risk of heart attack and stroke

잉글리쉬 블랙퍼스트는 몸의 혈액순환을 원활하게해주고 
동맥질환, 심장마비, 뇌졸증을 예방하는데 도움을 주는 
홍차입니다.

CHAMOMILE TEA / 카모마일 티

Chamomile is often enjoyed as a relaxing, naturally 
caffeine free infusion before bedtime, with its 
soothing aroma and very delicate flavor. This 
herbal tea eases insomnia, boosts your immune 
system

카모마일 티는 은은한 풍미를 선사하며 카페인이 
없어 잠자기 전 불면증에 도움을 주고 면역력을 
강화시켜줍니다.

60,000

60,000



60,000

60,000

JASMINE GREEN TEA / 자스민 그린 티

Mildly sweet flavor and aromatic fragrance, 
high in group of powerful antioxidants known 
as Catechins, also offers many health benefits 
including a reduced risk of cancer, lower heart 
rate, blood pressure, stroke and cholesterol level

자스민 그린티는 카테킨이라는 항산화물질을 다량 
함유하고있어 암, 뇌졸증과같은 질병 예방, 콜레스테롤 
수치 감소 등에 효과가 있으며 은은한 향과 달콤한 맛이 
나는 차입니다.

PEPPERMINT TEA / 페퍼민트 티

Peppermint tea is a favorite flavor for many regular 
tea drinkers. In addition to being quite flavorful 
there are also many healthy benefits, considered 
a stomach healer, aid digestion, relieve nausea, 
fever and cold and boost immune system

페퍼민트티는 면역력 강화, 감기증상 완화, 해열, 
위장건강, 메스꺼움 완화, 소화기관에 도움을 주는 
성분을 함유하고있어 많은 차 애호가들에게 사랑받는 
차 중 하나입니다. 

EARL GREY / 얼그레이 티

Black tea with natural flavor extracts, a strong, 
traditional earl grey, this aromatic and full-
bodied has a very full and dark savor. These tea 
components are potent antioxidant that may 
help protect you from cancer and cardiovascular 
disease

얼그레이티는 항산화 물질을 다량 함유하고있어 
심혈관질환 개선, 수족냉증 완화, 체내 지방분해에 
도움을 주는 홍차입니다.

60,000




